05.12.2025 - 06.12.2025
[7] Bachata PRO-AM "SILVER"

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

MecTo
1-11
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1-11
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1-11

1-11
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12-13

12-13
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Ne
33

37

86

95

100

103

127

136

178

183

210

78

177

60

114

128

TaHuopbI

CepbuHa MapuHa
Hepcucsan Barpam
lafHbIKMHaA HaTanbs
Hepcucan Barpam
boHpoapeBa EneHa
KypHakuH AnekcaHgp
Ko3nosa AHacTacusd
KneHkos Jles
KnpbaHoBa VpnHa
KypHakuH AnekcaHgp
Bnacosa Onbra
Hepcucan Barpam
Cniocapckas KpucTtuHa
HepcucsaHn Barpam
JaHnnbyyk tOnua
Agonb NepmaH
MockasieBa EkaTepuHa
XyMaKynnes 3313
KoHoHoBa Banepus
Cuskos Erop
CyTtdarnHa Hapgexga
HepcucsaH Barpam
Cunpoposa OkcaHa
Brnagumunp BogeHHMKOB
KnesakuHa KOnns
NnbsicoB leHnc
bpyHwTenH EnerHa
BooeHHnkos Brnagummp
KaH Bepa

KneHkos JleB
AKKY>XWHOBa NynbLliaT
Hepcucan Barpam

z
5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0
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bachata
XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

—-XX-

X---X

Xemn

YensabuHck
VTaHue
YensabuHck
V-TaHue
EkaTepuHbypr
2dance

TioMeHb
Grande

YenabuHck

YensabuHck
V - tance
YensabuHck
V-TaHue
YensabuHck
CtaHuuns
YensabuHck
S'TaHuns
YensabuHck
SiVaDance

YenabuHck
BTaHue

EkaTepuHbypr
Makc3Hc

YensabuHck

EkaTepuHbypr
MaxDance
TioMeHb
Grande
YensabuHck
V-TaHue

KomaHpa/Homep opon/Knyb

1-3

4-5

4-5

103

127

86

136

210

TaHuopbl

CepbuHa MapunHa
Hepcucan Barpam
Bnacosa Onbra
Hepcucsan Barpam
Cniocapckas KpucTuHa
Hepcucan Barpam
boHnoapeBa EneHa
KypHakuH AnekcaHgp
HaHnneyyk KOnns
Aponb® NepmaH
CyTtdarnHa Hapgexgpa
Hepcucsan Barpam

z
5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

bachata

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXX-

XXXX-

-X-XX

YensabuHck
VTaHue
YensabuHck
V - tance
YensabuHck
V-TaHue
EkaTepuHbypr
2dance
YensabuHck
CraHuwms
YensabuHck
BTaHue



MecTo Ne  TaHuopsbl z bachata  KomaHga/Homep opoa/Kny6
7 183 KoHoHOBa Banepus 2.0 X---X — YenabuHck
Cuekos Erop SiVaDance
8-9 100 KwupbsHoBa MpunHa 1.0 ---X — YenabuHck
KypHaknH AnekcaHap
8-9 178 MockaneBa EkaTepuHa 1.0 --X-- — YenabuHck
Xymakynvnes 33u3 S'TaHuns
10-11 37 TanHbliKMHa HaTanba 00 - — YenabuHck
HepcuncaHn Barpam V-TaHue
10-11 95 Kosnosa AHacTacus 00 - — TioMeHb
KneHkos JleB Grande
Fieal |
MecTo Ne  TaHuoOpsI z bachata  KomaHpga/Homep Fopoa/Kny6
6 210 CytarnHa Hagexpa 6.0 — YenabuHck
Hepcucan Barpam BraHue
5 86 boHpapesa EneHa 5.0 — EkaTepuHbypr
KypHakunH AnekcaHap 2dance
4 136 [aHunbyyk HOnua 4.0 — YenabuHck
Apnonb NepmaH CraHuwms
3 127 Cnocapckas KpncTtuHa 3.0 — YenabuHck
HepcuncaHn Barpam V-TaHue
2 103 Bracosa Onbra 2.0 — YensabuHck
Hepcucsan Barpam V - tance
1 33 CepbuHa MapuHa 1.0 — YenabuHck
HepcuncaHn Barpam VTaHue

Cyabwm | Judges

1 a3apsH Cepren Mocksa, Poccus
2 [NaBHbIN Cynbs Poccus

3 JlncyHoBa KpucTuHa EkaTepunbypr
4 Haranuesa Onbra Mocksa, Poccus
5 HaymKuH neb MockBa, Poccus



